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Calendar for: Room: All CourtRooms Court: Fircrest Municipal
There are 66 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2025-02-26.

24CR69669 FIR CT
25CR13865 FIR CT
25IN13864 FIR IT
25IN10124 FIR IT
25CR10123 FIR CT
25IN13601 FIR IT
25CR13602 FIR CT
25IN17196 FIR IT
25CR17197 FIR CT
25IN14943 FIR IT
25CR14942 FIR CT
4A0197759 FIR CT
25CR14135 FIR CT

25IN14134 FIR IT

25IN17553 FIRIT
25CR17554 FIR CT
24CR95036 FIR CT
24IN95034 FIR IT
24CR92458 FIR CT

24IN92459 FIR IT

24CR72115 FIR CN

24CR93154 FIR CT
24CR98103 FIR CT
24IN98100 FIR IT
25CR27 FIR CN
4A0036590 FIR CN
24IN65222 FIR IT
24CR65220 FIR CT
24CR26097 FIR CN
4A0036586 FIR CT
4A0036585 FIR IT
X70636122 FIR CN
24CR97837 FIR CT
24IN97828 FIR IT
24IN82219 FIR IT
24CR82323 FIR CT
3A0194404 PRS CN
24CR36728 FIR CN
24CR59214 FIR CN
2A0044900 FIR CT
24IN89995 FIR IT
24IN93388 FIR IT
24IN98173 FIR IT
24IN95585 FIR IT
24IN92822 FIR IT
24IN89308 FIR IT
24IN93378 FIR IT
24IN92825 FIR IT
24IN96733 FIR IT
24IN89957 FIR IT
24IN91318 FIR IT
25IN290 FIR IT

BAILEY, JASON DWAYNE
BIKANERWALA, MURTAZA SALEEM
BIKANERWALA, MURTAZA SALEEM
FINCH, ANTHONY ALAN

FINCH, ANTHONY ALAN
GILLIGAN, MICHELLE KIM
GILLIGAN, MICHELLE KIM
MARNEY, SABRINA MARCELLA
MARNEY, SABRINA MARCELLA
MORELOS, DANIEL NONE
MORELOS, DANIEL NONE
NIMESKERN, DONAVIN MICHAEL
ORDONEZ ORDONEZ, HENRY
BENJAMIN

ORDONEZ ORDONEZ, HENRY
BENJAMIN

PORTS, ROOSEVELT THEODORE
PORTS, ROOSEVELT THEODORE
BANKS, RONALD LEE

BANKS, RONALD LEE
CAMPBELL, DANGELO WILLIAM
JAMAL

CAMPBELL, DANGELO WILLIAM
JAMAL

COLEMAN, ZACHARY KENNETH
STANBERRY

DAVIS, JOHN C

DAVIS, JOHN C

DAVIS, JOHN C

GAUTHIER, ALFRED I

GUILD, CORINNE LOUISE

HIM JR , DAVID HINH

HIM JR , DAVID HINH

KILLIAN HOWARD, JEREMY M
LAIRD, TRAVIS LEVI

LAIRD, TRAVIS LEVI

MARTINEZ LEDESMA, LEONARDO D
MCCALLON, ANNETTE G
MCCALLON, ANNETTE G
MCDANIEL, ANDREW MICHAEL
MCDANIEL, ANDREW MICHAEL
Martin, Benjamin Thaddeus
POWELL, JIMMIE R

SMITH, JOE E

PLATT, TYLER ALAN

BAILEY, CARTER JOHN

DUQUE, MARTY CURIEL
GOODNER, ASHLEY KATHERINE

HERZER-ROEHRICH, WILLOW PAIKEA

HOGAN, DALLAS CHRISTOPHER
JELAGAT, JANE NONE

LYNN, THOMAS JORDAN
MEARS, MICHEL ALLEN
MURRAY, ARTHUR CHARLES
PELLEGRINI, JACOB KURTIS
RUIZ VELASCO, FRANCISCO J
SHAFER, KADIN WILLIAM

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
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Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Contested

Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment

Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment

Contested

Contested
Arraignment

Arrest Warrant Quash
Show Cause

Arrest Warrant Quash

Contested
Motion

Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Trial Status
Pretrial Hearing
Motion
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM



24IN95037 FIR IT BURGER, SIDNYE MAE Defendant Contested 11:00 AM

24IN36758 FIR IT MCCARTHY-COSTELLO, TIFFANIE L Defendant Show Cause 11:00 AM
570196102 FIR IT BELLAMY, RICKEY BEUFORT JR Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
270709220 FIR CN CAMMACK, BRIAN LEE Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
470317272 FIRIT DEBOUSE, PAUL MATTHEW Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
470395786 FIR CT DEBOUSE, PAUL MATTHEW Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
3720536379 UPL CT DEBOUSE, PAUL MATTHEW Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570290221 FIR IT DIAZ, CYNTHIA ANN Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570238118 FIR IT KILLEEN, MADISON LEIGH M Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570236360 FIR IT LEE, KIIVAUN BILAL OMAR Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570215797 FIR IT MCNAIR, KEISHANN VONYA Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
470488599 FIR CT MOORE, MICHONE ANTOINETTE Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570178322 FIR IT RING, ANDREW JAY Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570178320 FIR IT TUNAY MIS, VICTOR FRANCISCO SANT Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
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